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Type

Euro II

Rear Engine

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

SB3000SB3000SB3000SB3000 221100015System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
90120901209012090120
682608
279634
279633

21172211722117221172
0076542

21687216872168721687
0394525

21686216862168621686
0394522

2.
21822218222182221822
B210027
0285530
651183

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

21327213272132721327
097299
394322

21171211712117121171
394518

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


